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-LC Connector mating face in accordance with
[EC 61754-20
-A&B port idenfification on duplex in accordance
with TIA 568 standards
-LC Blue singlemode connectors ferminate with
E 9/125um singlemode fibre. E
[ All Dimensions in mm Scale Free size tol. Ref. |
6@% Original Size DIN A3 111 Sub.
ri r v Created b Inspected b Standardisation Date State
- AL TIOhTs reserved gt y m&mmy HOFFMANN 203-07-18 Final Release
g |Cepartment £0 pp _ FR Tie |_[ d [ U b d S [ M d Doc-Key / ECM-Nr.
U ex n| 0 |n e 0 e 100172788/UGD/003/A
j HARTING Electronics GmbH — P — J g ﬁ?”W“ — i
D-32339 Espelkamp " T8 09574000002 A 1%
1 2 3 5 | 6 | 7 8

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

A3


http://www.arrow.com

